COBRAS Club Clothing Items
(01-05-12)

Contact Keith Renninson for availability of items, sizes...for purchases: call

303-973-1643 or krenninson@msn.com

We are in the process of switching over to Primal Wear, but currently have a
healthy inventory of the items you see listed below, but please understand
that more popular sizes will disappear as we sell out. The Primal line is a
newer and different design, however the overall theme is the same. The

artwork of the Primal design will be on the Clothing Page soon.

PACTIMO

Men’s & Unisex Clothing

Socks Price
White summer style $4.95
Winter style $4.95
Skinsuits

Long sleeve $135.00
Short Sleeve $110.00
Shoe covers

S,M, L $19.00
Arm Warmers

Flame style $21.00
Solid Red $10.00

Cycling Caps

Traditional: one size fits all $15.00

Winter with earflaps (really warm!) M only $30.00



Leg Warmers

Traditional in black $25.00
Continental Bib Shorts

Black w/red COBRAS on side $73.00
Continental Short

Black w/red COBRAS on side $68.00
Jersey Short Sleeve

Unisex Club fit $67.00
Century Club fit $44.00
Race fit $73.00
(Sale item Verge) 1-XS $35.00

Jersey Long Sleeve

Flames on sleeves: $84.00

Evergreen Windbreaker Vest

Light weight, sleeveless: $60.00
Aspen Thermal Jacket

Lined and very warm: $164.00
Aspen Thermal Vest

Same as the Jacket only sleeveless $129.00
Breckenridge Wind Vest

Light weight but a step up from the Windbreaker  $69.00
Women’s Clothing — All “Verge” Brand Discounted

Pricing!

Shorts: 2-xs, 5-s, 1-m, 1-L, 1-XL $25.00
Jersey’s: 1-s, I-m $25.00
Skinsuits: 1-xs, 6-s, 3-m $45.00



PRIMAL WEAR

Skinsuits
Short sleeve

Long Sleeve

Jersey’s
Short Sleeve

Sport Cut
Race Cut
Long Sleeve (not available at this time)
Sport Cut
Race Cut

Shorts
Bibs
Regular shorts

Tights

Unisex
Windbreaker

Wind vest

$120.00
$130.00

$48.00
$48.00

$60.00
$60.00

$65.00
$65.00

$56.00

$65.00

$50.00



